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3
Source : ThaiBMA, Dec 2021
Assumption : USD 1 = THB 33

Forecast GDP = USD 490.93 billion

USD 536.77 billion 

USD 593.42 billion 

USD 455.76 billion

USD 125.36 billion 

USD 330.40 billion 



3 REGULATORS IN FINANCIAL MARKETS
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BANK OF THAILAND

Money Market Capital Market Insurance Market

Secondary MarketPrimary Market



Equity Fund Raising in the Thai Capital Market
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As of 4 February 2022, SET and mai had total market capitalization of USD 614.39 billion.

Source: SETSMART; data as of Feb 4, 2022
Note: listed companies including both SET & mai
Assumption : USD 1 = THB 33
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As of 4 February 2022, 778 companies were listed on SET and mai. 

Source: SETSMART; data as of Feb 4, 2022
Note: excluding property fund, real estate investment trusts (REITs). 

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Newly Listed Companies 13 12 18 11 12 18 28 37 36 24 39 19 30 27 39 2

Delisted Listed Companies 8 9 7 5 7 4 1 8 9 8 7 3 9 9 6 0

 Listed Companies 518 521 532 538 543 557 584 613 639 656 688 704 725 743 776 778

13 12

18

11 12

18

28

37 36

24

39

19

30
27

39

2

518 521
532 538 543 557

584 613 639
656

688 704
725 743

776 778

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900
Number of Listed companied (SET and mai) and newly listed companies



8

As of 4 February 2022, 60.97% of total market capitalization was concentrated on Services, 
Resources and Financial industries.   

Source: SETSMART and SET website, data as of Feb 4, 2022 
Assumption : USD 1 = THB 33
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Ecosystem of the Thai Capital Market
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ECOSYSTEM OF THE THAI CAPITAL MARKET (EQUITY PRODUCT)
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CAPITAL 
MARKET

REGULATOR

ISSUER

- Audit Committee

- Independent Director

- CFO / Chief Accountant

- Internal Auditor

PROFESSIONALS

- FA

- Auditor
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Roles and Duties of the SEC Thailand
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ROLES AND DUTIES OF SEC AND SET
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• Government Authority

• Approval of securities offering

• Monitoring & Law enforcement

• Juristic Person

• Approval of listing

• Surveillance /monitoring



SEC’S ORGANIZATION STRUCTURE
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SEC’S ORGANIZATION STRUCTURE
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Financial Reporting Oversight Dept.

Auditor Oversight Dept.

Corporate Finance Dept. 1
Equity product

Corporate Finance Dept. 2
Equity Product

Corporate Finance Dept. 3
REITs & Infra trust/fund

Bond Department
Debt instrument

FinTech Department
Digital asset

Assistant Secretary General

Fund Raising Division Accounting and Auditing 
Supervision Division

Assistant Secretary General

Deputy Secretary General

Secretary General



ROLES AND DUTIES :  CORPORATE FINANCE DEPT. 1-2

❑ Approval of IPO 
(Approve application and prospectus) 

❑ Ongoing supervision 
(Periodic disclosure /Takeover / Material Transaction / 
Related Party Transaction)

❑ Policy development 

(Rules making and revising)
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KEY CHALLENGES GOALS

Global attention towards sustainability Promoting sustainable capital market

Aging societies Developing  financial well-being

Inequality of fund mobilization to SMEs Facilitating SMEs growth & financing

Technology transformation & innovation
Enhancing competitiveness, international 

connectivity and digital technology

Varieties & complexity of crimes Ensuring effective supervision and enforcement

Covid-19 pandemic Supporting business liquidity

KEY CHALLENGES & GOALS
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